
JR. MEN'S 132.0 RESULTS

Jr. Men's 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ethan  sanders Gardner Edgerton High School 128.0 150.0 0

2 Dominick Standing-Soldier Horton Chargers 131.6 150.0 0

3 Landon Walker Lyndon High School 131.0 145.0 0

4 Blaise French Council Grove 132.0 145.0 0

5 Aidan Bonewits Lansing High School 132.0 135.0 0

6 Carlos Wilson Lansing High School 127.2 130.0 0

7 Theodore Stone Lansing High School 127.8 110.0 0

8 Alex  Lindsey North Platte Panthers 125.0 105.0 0

9 Aaron Tierney Lansing High School 128.2 75.0 0

Jr. Men's 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Blaise French Council Grove 132.0 270.0 0

2 Ethan  sanders Gardner Edgerton High School 128.0 240.0 0

3 Alex  Lindsey North Platte Panthers 125.0 235.0 0

4 Carlos Wilson Lansing High School 127.2 235.0 0

5 Dominick Standing-Soldier Horton Chargers 131.6 210.0 0

6 Landon Walker Lyndon High School 131.0 205.0 0

7 Aidan Bonewits Lansing High School 132.0 200.0 0

8 Aaron Tierney Lansing High School 128.2 95.0 0

9 Theodore Stone Lansing High School 127.8 0 0

Jr. Men's 132.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Blaise French Council Grove 132.0 195.0 0

2 Dominick Standing-Soldier Horton Chargers 131.6 175.0 0

3 Ethan  sanders Gardner Edgerton High School 128.0 160.0 0

4 Landon Walker Lyndon High School 131.0 155.0 0

5 Alex  Lindsey North Platte Panthers 125.0 135.0 0

6 Carlos Wilson Lansing High School 127.2 135.0 0

7 Aidan Bonewits Lansing High School 132.0 120.0 0

8 Theodore Stone Lansing High School 127.8 90.0 0

9 Aaron Tierney Lansing High School 128.2 75.0 0

Jr. Men's 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Blaise French Council Grove 132.0 610.0 10

2 Ethan  sanders Gardner Edgerton High School 128.0 550.0 8

3 Dominick Standing-Soldier Horton Chargers 131.6 535.0 6

4 Landon Walker Lyndon High School 131.0 505.0 4

5 Carlos Wilson Lansing High School 127.2 500.0 2

6 Alex  Lindsey North Platte Panthers 125.0 475.0 1

7 Aidan Bonewits Lansing High School 132.0 455.0 0

8 Aaron Tierney Lansing High School 128.2 245.0 0

9 Theodore Stone Lansing High School 127.8 200.0 0


